UNOFFICIAL COPY EXTENSION/MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

97283024

Carl Envall (hereinafter referred to as "BORROWER(S)") and HERITAGE BANK, formerly known as	
and lilinois banking corporation (hereinafter referred to as "LENDER"), Owner and Holder of the Promis ("Note(s)") secured by the following described property: LOTS 16,17 AND 13 IN BLOCK 13 IN W.F. KAISER'S COMPANY'S ARBOR PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION EAST HALF OF THE NORTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT RAILROAD AND EXCEPT THAT PART LYING NORTH WEST OF IN COOK COUNTY, ILLEY OS. PINS :28-21-216-009, 28-21-216-08, 28-21-216-007 COMMON ADDRESS; 18227 LAVERGINE AVENUE, OAK FOREST, IL 60452 DEPT-01 RECORDING TYUU14 TRAN 1921 04 \$2330 # 100 # 150	and between
and Illinois banking corporation (hereinafter referred to as "LENDER"), Owner and Holder of the Promis ("Note(s)") secured by the following described property: LOTS 16,17 AND 10 IN BLOCK 13 IN W.F. KAISER'S COMPANY'S ARBOR PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION EAST HALF OF THE NORTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT RAILROAD AND EXCEPT THAT PART LYING NORTH WEST OF IN COOK COUNTY, ILLEWO'S. PINS :28-21-216-009, 28-21-216-108, 28-21-216-007 COMMON ADDRESS; 18227 LAVERGNE AVENUE, OAK FOREST, IL 60452 DEPT-01 RECORDING THUE SELVICES, INC. O'CONNOR TITLE SELVICES, INC. DEPT-01 RECORDING THOUGH AND 1921 04	
LOTS 18,17 AND 12 IN BLOCK 13 IN W.F. KAISER'S COMPANY'S ARBOR PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION EAST HALF OF THE NORTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT RAILROAD AND EXCEPT THAT PART LYING NORTH WEST OF IN COOK COUNTY, ILLIPIO'S. PINS :28-21-218-009, 28-21-216-008, 28-21-216-007 COMMON ADDRESS; 18227 LAVERCNE AVENUE, OAK FOREST, IL 60452 O'CONNOR TITLE SERVICES, INC. DEPT-01 RECORDING THOUGH TRAIN 1921 04	sory Note(s)
COMMON ADDRESS; 16227 LAVERGNE AVENUE, OAK FOREST, IL 60452 O'CONNOR TITLE SERVICES, INC. O'L 2497C DEPT-01 RECORDING T\$0014 TRAN 1921 64 \$8320 \$ 10 \$5	ST OF THE
DEPT-01 RECORDING THOU!4 TRAN 1921 04 \$8320 \$ JW ****	275
ይስርህ እስህህንሃ ይደብበት	24
ይለው እለዚህ የህ ውይደብ እና መደመው እና መመ	
	77-283
COURT RECUR	S. Kood

WITNESSETH:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

THAT WHEREAS Borrower(s) heretofore executed tha	r certain Note(s) dated	November 19th, 1971
payable to the Lender in the sum of	Nine Thousand Six Hundred	Dollars
(\$ 9,600.00) as therein provided.		

AND WHEREAS said Note(s) is valid and subsisting evidence of the debt owed by Borrower to Lender.

AND WHEREAS the parties hereto have agreed upon the Extension and/or Modification of the original terms of payment of said Note(s).

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the mutual promises and agreements hereinafter made by and between the parties hereto, the said parties do hereby mutually agree that said Note(s) be and the same is hereby modified as follows:

The maturity date she! be extended from 01-01-1997 to 01-01-1998, at which date the entire principal and interest balance and all accruer interest will be due and payable in full. The principal and interest payment shall remain \$69.00 in 97, an condition.

Cook Country Clark's Office and will be first due on (12-01-1997, and shall continue every month thereafter until the entire principal and accrued interest balance is paid in full. (A) conditions of the original Note and Trust Deed shall remain the same.

IT IS FURTHER MUTUALLY AGREED BY AND BETWEEN THE PARTIES THAT ALL PROVISIONS of said Note(s) shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect for and during said period, except only as herein specifically modified, and further that in the event of default in the payment of principal or interest due under said Note(s) as herein modified, or in the event of failure to perform any and all of the agreements contained in said Note(s), as herein modified, the entire amount of unpaid principal and interest shall, at the option of the holder thereof, become immediately due and payable, without notice or demand, and that all the rights and obligations under said Note(s), as herein modified, shall extend to and be binding on the successors and assigns of the parties hereto.

Page 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

This Agreement is executed by	Heritage Trust Company under Trust Number 71-274, dated 11-1	9-1971
Trustee hereby warrants that it has ful	said, in the exercise of power and authority conferred on it as such Trull power and authority to execute this instrument and that nothing herein	i, or in said Not
contained shall be construed as creatin	ng any liability on said Heritage Trust Company, Trustee)
	rsonally to pay the said Note as modified or interest thereon, or 10 performanced, all such liability, if any being expressly waived by Lender and hereunder, and as far as Heritage Trust Company, Truste	by every person
	its successors ersonally are concerned, the holder of said Note, or of an to the premises herein described for the payment of sums due, or the enf Note and Trust Deed	
00-	Dated this and day of april	19 <u><i>97</i></u>
TO COLY	Heritage Trust Company u/t/a # 71-2 as Trustee aforesaid, and not personally	74
	ATTEST: BY: Denember 1	
STATE OF ILLINOIS)) SS. COUNTY OF COOK)	Ausisiani Secretary	57283024
	of HERITAGE BASK and Ly-3- A	f u#A
capacities, signed and delivered the said liferitage Bank, for the uses and purpose he/she as custodian of the Bank Seal did as the free and voluntary act of said Bank Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, "OFFICIAL SEAL"	red before me this day in person and acknowledged that they, in their respondent as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary theorem and there acknowledged that the Seal of said Bank to said instrument as his/her own free and voluntary the uses and purposes therein set forth. This Aday of April 1997. Notary Public	ary act of said wiedged that
Nancy K. Forrest Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Oct. 12, 1997		Page 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

		ATTEST:	HERITAGE BANK
		By: Auds	Audrey Tancos
		Ву:	B. Kim Ellis
STATE OF ILL	:		
COUNTY OF) ss. COOK)		
I, the u	indersigned, a Notary Public, in and for sa	id County, and Sta	
capacities, signe	ary, respectively, appeared before me this d and delivered the seld instrument as their o	wn free and voluntar	y act and as the free and voluntary act of said
he/she as custodi	for the uses and purposes therein set forth; at an of the Bank Seal did after the Seal of said I	Bank to said instrume	nt as his/her own free and voluntary act and
as the tree and vo	pluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purp	poses therein seriort	ц.
Given under my	hand and Notarial Seal, this 224 divol	april	1997
	Satrice	Mario	Cegann
	Notary Public	040	
THIS DOCUME	NT PREPARED BY and RETURN TO:	Heritage Spair Alsi 11900 S. Pullaki R	0ad
		Alsip, IL 60658	- Control of the Cont
024	OFFICIAL SEAL* Patricia Marie Cegann Notery Public, State of Illinois My Commission Repires Nov. 20, 1959		
97283024			
U)			